HUGAU GESTION

LEGAL INFORMATIONS

You are currently connected to Hugau Gestion web site: <u>www.hugau-gestion.com</u> French SAS company with a capital of : 1 226 250€ Registered office: 60 Rue Saint-Lazare 75009 PARIS Hugau Gestion is a French Portfolio Management Company approved by the French Financial Authority (AMF) on the 27th of June 2006 under n° GP 06 000008 Email : <u>contact@hugau-gestion.com</u> Website design and hosting : Design : Ifa Partner's Hosting : Creatyx

Informations

In spite of all the attention of our services on the content of this website, Hugau Gestion can not be held responsible for the presence of an eventual error concerning the financial information.

Hugau Gestion informs you that the presentation and the content of the website can be modified at every moment.

Recommendations

The information presented on this website does not constitute an offer of products or services that can be assimilated to a public call or an activity of prospecting or soliciting for the purchase of sale.

The information available on this website is purely informatory. For further information please contact us: <u>contact@hugau-gestion.com</u>

Performances

Past performances are not indicative of future performances which can vary over time and in no way constitute a guarantee of future performance or capital.

Intellectual property

The entire website is the property of Hugau Gestion. Any reproduction, diffusion made without the authorization of Hugau Gestion is forbidden.